
Sailing availability to the Isle of Man

    Cars & Vans Motorcycles Foot Passengers

Fri 23-May-25 Non Race Day Yes Yes Yes

Sat 24-May-25 Non Race Day Yes Yes Yes

Sun 25-May-25 Non Race Day Limited Limited Yes

Mon 26-May-25 Qualifying Yes Yes Yes

Tue 27-May-25 Qualifying Yes Yes Yes

Wed 28-May-25 Qualifying Yes Yes Yes

Thu 29-May-25 Qualifying No Yes Yes

Fri 30-May-25 Qualifying No Limited Yes

Sat 31-May-25 Race Day Yes Yes Yes

Sun 01-June-25 Race Day Yes Yes Yes

Mon 02-June-25 Race Day No Limited Limited

Tue 03-June-25 Race Day Yes Yes Yes

Wed 04-June-25 Race Day Yes Yes Yes

Thu 05-June-25 Non Race Day Yes Yes Yes

Fri 06-June-25 Race Day Yes Yes Yes

Sat 07-June-25 Race Day Yes Yes Yes

Sailing availability from the Isle of Man

    Cars & Vans Motorcycles Foot Passengers

Tue-27-May-25 Qualifying Yes Yes Yes

Wed-28-May-25 Qualifying Yes Yes Yes

Thu-29-May-25 Qualifying Yes Yes Yes

Fri-30-May-25 Qualifying Yes Yes Yes

Sat-31-May-25 Race Day Yes Yes Yes

Sun-01-Jun-25 Race Day Yes Yes Yes

Mon-02-Jun-25 Race Day Yes Yes Yes

Tue-03-Jun-25 Race Day Yes Yes Yes

Wed-04-Jun-25 Race Day Yes Yes Yes

Thu-05-Jun-25 Non Race Day Limited Limited Yes

Fri-06-Jun-25 Race Day Yes Yes Yes

Sat-07-Jun-25 Race Day No No Limited

Sun-08-Jun-25 Non Race Day No No No

Mon-09-Jun-25 Non Race Day No No Limited

Tue-10-Jun-25 Non Race Day Limited Yes Yes

Wed-11-Jun-25 Non Race Day Yes Yes Yes

Thu-12-Jun-25 Non Race Day Yes Yes Yes
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